
Emerson Waldorf School
Diversity Committee

Benjamin Trueblood (co-chair) Grades Teacher: btrueblood@emersonwaldorf.org

Patricia Cornell  Early Childhood Teacher: pcornell@emersonwaldorf.org

Colleen Everhart  Director of Pedagogy and Administration: ceverhart@emersonwaldorf.org

Eric Meckley  High School History Teacher: emeckley@emersonwaldorf.org

Therisa Pienaar  Grades Coordinator: tpienaar@emersonwaldorf.org

Catherine Reyes (co-chair)  High School Science Teacher: creyes@emersonwaldorf.org

Wendy Ziegler  Handwork Teacher: wziegler@emersonwaldorf.org

If any member of the Emerson Waldorf School community — student, teacher, staff, family member — wishes
to raise concerns over issues of diversity please contact a member of the Diversity Committee.


